
2024 Training and Events 
Timetable  

Moonah Club 
Monday Wednesday Thursday 
6.30pm to 
8.00pm 

Taekwondo Class  6.30pm 
to 
8.00pm 

Taekwondo Class  5.30pm 
to 
6.30pm  

Taekwondo/Hapkido 
Black Belt Training 

      6.30pm 
to 
8.00pm 

Hapkido Class 

      8.00 
to 
8.30 

Hapkido Black Belt – 
Advanced Training 

        
Kingston Club       
Tuesday       
6.30pm to 
8.00pm 

Taekwondo Class       

 

Monday 29th January 2024 – Training Commences 

Term Training Dates 

First Term: Training – 29th Jan to 11th April  First Term Break 12/4 – 28/4 

Second Term: Training – 29th April to 4th July  Second Term Break 6/7 – 21/7 

Third Term: Training – 22nd July to 26th September Third Term Break 28/9 – 13/10 

Fourth Term: Training – 14th October to 19th December  

Public Holidays 

Training will not be held on the following public holidays: 

Monday 12th February – Regatta Day 
Monday 11th March – Eight Hour Day 
Monday 1st April – Easter Monday 
Tuesday 2nd April – Easter Tuesday 
Thursday 25th April – Anzac Day 
Monday 10th June – Kings Birthday 
Thursday 24th October – Show Day 
 
Grading Dates – Colour Belts starting at 6.00pm  
Wednesday 3rd April 2024  
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 
Wednesday 25th September 2024  
Wednesday 18th December 2024 
**All Black Belt Gradings will be scheduled and advised separately.  
 
DETKD Memorial Championships 
Sunday 17th November – Commencing at 9.00am 


